2016

PROPERTY TAXES
LEVIED IN
MUNICIPALITIES

MUNICIPAL
19.7%

HOSPITAL,
PARK, OTHER
3.5%
KING COUNTY
14.4%
LIBRARY
2.8%
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
2.9%

State School Support
Local School Support
Municipal
Road District
King County
Port
Emergency Medical Services
Fire
Library
Hospital
Park and Recreation
Water
Sewer
Flood Zone
Cemetery

Total

STATE
SCHOOL
SUPPORT
21.1%

FIRE
2.2%

PORT
1.6%

LOCAL
SCHOOL
SUPPORT

32.1%

Tax dollars

$841,844,118
1,281,025,879
787,259,603
574,446,603
65,804,668
109,561,002
86,969,758
106,803,662
40,081,949
51,010,434

50,379,688

2016

PROPERTY TAXES
LEVIED IN
UNINCORPORATED

AREAS

HOSPITAL,
PARK, OTHER
3.5%
ROAD STATE
DISTRICT SCHOOL
17.1% SUPPORT
16.4%
FIRE
10.1%
KING COUNTY
11.2% "IO?’ROT
LIBRARY
3.6%
LOCAL

EMERGENCY SCHOOL

MEDICAL SUPPORT

SERVICES 34.6%

21%
Tax dollars

State School Support $79,444,687
Local School Support 167,332,600
Municipal ----
Road District 82,424,495
King County 54,214,507
Port 6,210,750
Emergency Medical Services 10,343,360
Fire 49,032,202
Library 17,634,441
Hospital 9,479,157
Park and Recreation 2,342,431
Water ----
Sewer ----
Flood Zone 4,754,989
Cemetery 111,533

Total $483,325,153

2016

PROPERTY TAXES
LEVIED IN
KING COUNTY

STATE
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL
17.6% SUPPORT
HOSPITAL, 20.6%
PARK, OTHER

3.5%
ROAD
DISTRICT
1.8%
KING COUNTY
14.0%
LIBRARY
2.8%  EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
2.9%

State School Support
Local School Support
Municipal
Road District
King County
Port
Emergency Medical Services
Fire
Library
Hospital
Park and Recreation
Water
Sewer
Flood Zone
Cemetery

Total

LOCAL
SCHOOL
SUPPORT
32.3%

Tax dollars

$921,288,805
1,448,358,479
787,259,603
82,424,495
628,661,110
72,015,418
119,904,362
136,001,960
124,438,103
49,561,106
53,352,865

55,134,677
111,533

$4,478,512,516




